
LOT 30 BLOCK A UNIT 1 WOODGATE V

ORB 577-312, 729-262, 729-266, P

COKER BRENDA K/COKER LESTER E
145 SW JUPITER GLN
LAKE CITY, FL 32024

05-4S-16-02777-031

0200 MOBILE HOME
06

5416.0100 1.00/

04/21/2023 MLU

10/03/2023 JB 0.25 18,500 0 0 18,500

STANDARD
2

24,169
5,790
18,500
48,459
21,469
26,990

SX HX HB 26,990
0

48,459
0

43,677

1309/0473 2/04/2016 QC U I 11 100

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

DAVID M ODOM (MARRIED

BRENDA K COKER & LE

1254/0473 4/30/2013 WD U I 11 100

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

JIM R MARTIN

DAVID M ODOM
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SALE:1:1: ODESSA CARVER SHOWS OWNERSHIP ON OUR REC

XFOB:1:1: CROW MH

2017HX Base Yr

145 SW JUPITER GLN, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 05 AVERAGE 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 01 MINIMUM 100
Interior Wall 04 PLYWOOD 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 90
Interior Floo 08 SHT VINYL 10
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 2 100
Bathrooms 2 100
Stories 1. 1. 100

Architectual 01 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 05 05

0800 02 960 104.9000 62.94 60,422 1985 1985 0 0 0 60.00 40.00

1 MOBILE HME – 100% - 2017 Heated Area: 932

BAS 932 100 932 23,464

USP 80 35 28 705

1,012 960 24,169

BAS=[ORIG=0,0] W14 S42 S24 E6 S1 E8 N67 $
USP=[ORIG=-14,42] W8 S10 E8 N10 $
.

BAS

14

42

24

6
8

67

USP

8

10

8

10

1 0120 CLFENCE  4 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 1994 1994 3 100 100

2 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 100 12 70 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 1993 1993 3 100 1,260

3 9947 Septic 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 3,000.00 3,000.00 100 3 100 3,000

4 0070 CARPORT UF 0 100 20 21 420.00 UT 3.00 3.00 50 1993 1993 3 50 630

5 0296 SHED METAL 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2014 2014 3 100 200

6 0263 PRCH,USP 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 600.00 600.00 100 2024 2023 100 600

5,790

1 0200 C MBL HM 100 RMH-2 75.00 145.00 1.00 LT 1.00 1.00 1.00 18,500.00 18,500.00 18,500


